OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Memorial Jaroslava Spacka 2018 - shotgun
Printed srpen 4, 2018 at 16:11

Stage 1 -- 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 105 18,39 5,7096 105,0000 100,00 130 Synek, Milos

2 105 23,00 4,5652 83,9544 79,96 127 Kazda, Milos

3 105 24,83 4,2288 77,7668 74,06 311 Zalejsky, Rostislav
4 105 25,23 4,1617 76,5339 72,89 112  Plzak, Jifi

5 105 26,64 3,9414 72,4831 69,03 115 Polivka, Viadimir

6 105 31,44 3,3397 61,4170 58,49 120 Pawlik, Celina

7 105 51,56 2,0365 37,4505 35,67 132 Kacal, lvan

8 105 55,87 1,8794 34,5615 32,92 129 Preisova, Gabriela
9 105 85,16 1,2330 22,6744 21,59 141 Stejskal, Martin
10 105 136,40 0,7698 14,1565 13,48 312 Zalejska, Drahomira
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Memorial Jaroslava Spagka 2018 - shotgun
Printed srpen 4, 2018 at 16:11

Stage 1 -- 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 105 24,73
2 105 31,49
3 105 35,16
4 90 37,80
5 105 71,58
6 90 82,69
7 90 102,11

4,2459
3,3344
2,9863
2,3810
1,4669
1,0884
0,8814

STAGE
POINTS

105,0000
82,4595
73,8524
58,8809
36,2762
26,9162
21,7971

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
78,53
70,34
56,08
34,55
25,63
20,76

COMPETITOR

#

122
121
138
137
134
142
140

Name

Szcesny, Bartosz
Galazka, Marcin
Hrazek, Roman
Svréek, Radim
Bublak, Martin
Svrékova, Véra
Mucka, Karel
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
Memorial Jaroslava Spagka 2018 - shotgun
Printed srpen 4, 2018 at 16:11

Stage 1 -- 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 105 28,59 3,6726 105,0000 100,00 113 Helan, Vit

2 105 33,33 3,1503 90,0675 85,78 114 Ladi¢, Tibor

3 105 38,20 2,7487 78,5851 74,84 316 Vystyd, Vaclav
4 105 39,57 2,6535 75,8643 72,25 111 Kapral, Vojtéch
5 105 47,61 2,2054 63,0529 60,05 126 Balej, Zdenék

6 90 42,27 2,1292 60,8730 57,97 139 Kebo, Vékoslav
7 90 43,02 2,0921 59,8117 56,96 124 Nadvornik, Milan
8 105 56,34 1,8637 53,2827 50,75 131 Ecker, Karol

9 105 62,91 1,6691 47,7182 45,45 135 Dvorak, Petr
10 105 68,39 1,56353 43,8946 41,80 116 Glac, Martin
11 105 76,49 1,3727 39,2463 37,38 125 Sljapnikov, Petr
12 105 85,09 1,2340 35,2797 33,60 123 Sury, Petr
13 90 76,43 1,1775 33,6661 32,06 119 Pavlicek, Karel
14 105 95,50 1,0995 31,4340 29,94 133 Zbijovski, Adam
15 105 108,98 0,9635 27,5459 26,23 136 Grohol, Adam
16 105 115,50 0,9091 25,9909 24,75 330 Vasicek, David
17 105 115,52 0,9089 25,9864 24,75 143 Zemanek, Miroslav
18 0 146,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 118 Panek, Ales
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Memorial Jaroslava Spacka 2018 - shotgun
Printed srpen 4, 2018 at 16:11

Stage 2 -- 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 55 13,30 4,1353 55,0000 100,00 130 Synek, Milos

2 36 13,95 2,5806 34,3226 62,40 127 Kazda, Milos

3 53 20,87 2,5395 33,7758 61,41 115 Polivka, Vladimir

4 47 20,31 2,3141 30,7779 55,96 311 Zalejsky, Rostislav
5 44 29,16 1,5089 20,0686 36,49 312 Zalejska, Drahomira
6 33 23,18 1,4236 18,9344 34,43 112 Plzak, Jifi

7 51 41,40 1,2319 16,3841 29,79 120 Pawlik, Celina

8 18 20,12 0,8946 11,8986 21,63 129 Preisova, Gabriela
9 0 66,87 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 132 Kacal, lvan
10 0 73,38 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 141 Stejskal, Martin
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Memorial Jaroslava Spagka 2018 - shotgun
Printed srpen 4, 2018 at 16:11

Stage 2 -- 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 48 17,34
2 49 19,30
3 37 16,67
4 45 24,38
5 21 35,66
6 0 20,04
7 0 32,58

2,7682
2,5389
2,2196
1,8458
0,5889
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

55,0000
50,4440
44,0998
36,6732
11,7006

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,72
80,18
66,68
21,27

0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

121
122
137
138
140
134
142

Name

Galazka, Marcin
Szcesny, Bartosz
Svréek, Radim
Hrlizek, Roman
Mucka, Karel
Bublak, Martin
Svrékova, Véra
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
Memorial Jaroslava Spagka 2018 - shotgun
Printed srpen 4, 2018 at 16:11

Stage 2 -- 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 52 19,32 2,6915 55,0000 100,00 113 Helan, Vit
2 48 22,15 2,1670 44,2827 80,51 111  Kapral, Vojtéch
3 54 25,24 2,1395 43,7191 79,49 114 Ladi¢, Tibor
4 49 24,54 1,9967 40,8026 74,19 124 Nadvornik, Milan
5 48 25,01 1,9192 39,2188 71,31 316 Vystyd, Vaclav
6 46 27,52 1,6715 34,1567 62,10 139 Kebo, Vékoslav
7 48 29,45 1,6299 33,3060 60,56 135 Dvorak, Petr
8 47 40,49 1,1608 23,7201 43,13 116 Glac, Martin
9 42 43,71 0,9609 19,6352 35,70 330 Vasicek, David
10 41 48,68 0,8422 17,2107 31,29 126 Balej, Zdenék
11 24 36,75 0,6531 13,3451 24,26 119 Pavlicek, Karel
12 31 61,57 0,5035 10,2887 18,71 143 Zemanek, Miroslav
13 34 78,15 0,4351 8,8903 16,16 118 Panek, Ales
14 17 48,07 0,3537 7,2267 13,14 131 Ecker, Karol
15 0 49,45 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 123 Sury, Petr
16 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 136 Grohol, Adam
17 0 40,90 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 133 Zbijovski, Adam
18 0 45,83 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 125 Sljapnikov, Petr
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Memorial Jaroslava Spacka 2018 - shotgun
Printed srpen 4, 2018 at 16:11

Stage 3 -- 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 85 20,29 4,1893 85,0000 100,00 127 Kazda, Milos
2 85 20,62 4,1222 83,6397 98,40 130 Synek, Milos
3 85 21,78 3,9027 79,1850 93,16 120 Pawlik, Celina
4 85 23,03 3,6908 74,8871 88,10 112 Plzak, Jifi
5 85 23,82 3,5684 72,4034 85,18 311 Zalejsky, Rostislav
6 85 24,19 3,5138 71,2960 83,88 115 Polivka, Vladimir
7 85 36,78 2,3110 46,8910 55,17 312 Zalejska, Drahomira
8 85 37,03 2,2954 46,5744 54,79 129 Preisova, Gabriela
9 85 90,35 0,9408 19,0885 22,46 141 Stejskal, Martin

10 85 109,30 0,7777 15,7790 18,56 132 Kacal, Ivan
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Memorial Jaroslava Spacka 2018 - shotgun
Printed srpen 4, 2018 at 16:11

Stage 3 -- 3
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 70 18,25 3,8356 85,0000 100,00 122 Szcesny, Bartosz
2 70 27,93 2,5063 55,5406 65,34 121 Galazka, Marcin
3 85 35,11 2,4210 53,6503 63,12 137 Svréek, Radim
4 85 35,41 2,4005 53,1957 62,58 138 Hrizek, Roman
5 85 45,37 1,8735 41,5178 48,84 134 Bublak, Martin
6 85 71,00 1,1972 26,5304 31,21 142 Svrckova, Véra
7 70 60,33 1,1603 25,7127 30,25 140 Mucka, Karel
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
Memorial Jaroslava Spagka 2018 - shotgun
Printed srpen 4, 2018 at 16:11

Stage 3 -- 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 85 19,81 4,2908 85,0000 100,00 113 Helan, Vit

2 85 28,17 3,0174 59,7746 70,32 114 Ladi¢, Tibor

3 85 28,33 3,0004 59,4370 69,93 124 Nadvornik, Milan
4 85 29,07 2,9240 57,9240 68,15 316 Vystyd, Vaclav

5 85 30,08 2,8258 55,9791 65,86 111 Kapral, Vojtéch
6 85 37,89 2,2433 44,4405 52,28 126 Balej, Zdenék

7 85 39,41 2,1568 42,7265 50,27 131 Ecker, Karol

8 70 46,36 1,5099 29,9116 35,19 139 Kebo, Vékoslav
9 85 56,33 1,5090 29,8926 35,17 135 Dvorék, Petr
10 70 49,69 1,4087 27,9070 32,83 119 Pavlicek, Karel
11 85 65,15 1,3047 25,8457 30,41 330 Vasicek, David
12 85 71,48 1,1891 23,5569 27,71 133 Zbijovski, Adam
13 85 72,92 1,1657 23,0917 27,17 125 Sljapnikov, Petr
14 85 77,48 1,0971 21,7327 25,57 143 Zemének, Miroslav
15 85 82,45 1,0309 20,4227 24,03 123 Sury, Petr
16 70 75,05 0,9327 18,4770 21,74 116 Glac, Martin
17 85 95,07 0,8941 17,7117 20,84 136 Grohol, Adam
18 85 105,40 0,8065 15,9758 18,80 118 Panek, Ales
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Memorial Jaroslava Spacka 2018 - shotgun
Printed srpen 4, 2018 at 16:11

Stage 4 -- 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 55 9,83 5,56951 55,0000 100,00 115 Polivka, Vladimir

2 55 11,34 4,8501 47,6764 86,68 120 Pawlik, Celina

3 53 11,45 4,6288 45,5013 82,73 311 Zalejsky, Rostislav
4 55 11,89 4,6257 45,4710 82,67 130 Synek, Milos

5 55 12,41 4,4319 43,5657 79,21 127 Kazda, Milos

6 45 10,63 4,2333 41,6134 75,66 112 Plzak, Jifi

7 53 17,87 2,9659 29,1544 53,01 132 Kacal, lvan

8 55 21,73 2,531 24,8804 45,24 312 Zalejska, Drahomira
9 55 23,02 2,3892 23,4861 42,70 129 Preisova, Gabriela
10 54 32,62 1,6554 16,2728 29,59 141 Stejskal, Martin
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Memorial Jaroslava Spacka 2018 - shotgun
Printed srpen 4, 2018 at 16:11

Stage 4 -- 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 55 8,97
2 54 11,01
3 55 15,13
4 55 18,11
5 55 20,10
6 53 26,15
7 45 25,75

6,1315
4,9046
3,6352
3,0370
2,7363
2,0268
1,7476

STAGE
POINTS

55,0000
43,9945
32,6074
27,2419
24,5448
18,1801
15,6757

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
79,99
59,29
49,53
44,63
33,05
28,50

COMPETITOR

#

122
138
137
134
140
142
121

Name

Szcesny, Bartosz
Hrlazek, Roman
Svréek, Radim
Bublak, Martin
Mucka, Karel
Svrékova, Véra
Galazka, Marcin
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
Memorial Jaroslava Spagka 2018 - shotgun
Printed srpen 4, 2018 at 16:11

Stage 4 -- 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 55 9,08 6,0573 55,0000 100,00 113 Helan, Vit

2 54 9,32 5,7940 52,6094 95,65 114 Ladi¢, Tibor

3 55 12,40 4,4355 40,2742 73,23 316 Vystyd, Véaclav
4 55 16,27 3,3805 30,6945 55,81 126 Balej, Zdenék

5 55 16,28 3,3784 30,6757 55,77 111 Kapral, Vojtéch
6 55 18,45 2,9810 27,0678 49,21 124 Nadvornik, Milan
7 55 21,34 2,5773 23,4021 42,55 125 Sljapnikov, Petr
8 55 22,06 2,4932 22,6383 41,16 135 Dvoréak, Petr

9 55 23,10 2,3810 21,6190 39,31 131 Ecker, Karol

10 55 23,23 2,3676 21,4981 39,09 119 Pavlicek, Karel
11 55 24,74 2,2231 20,1859 36,70 143 Zeméanek, Miroslav
12 55 28,34 1,9407 17,6217 32,04 139 Kebo, Vékoslav
13 55 29,93 1,8376 16,6856 30,34 123 Sury, Petr

14 55 36,22 1,5185 13,7880 25,07 116 Glac, Martin

15 53 36,37 1,4572 13,2318 24,06 133 Zbijovski, Adam
16 55 38,29 1,4364 13,0426 23,71 118 Panek, Ales

17 51 38,75 1,3161 11,9505 21,73 330 Vasicek, David
18 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 136 Grohol, Adam
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Memorial Jaroslava Spacka 2018 - shotgun
Printed srpen 4, 2018 at 16:11

Stage 5--5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 60 13,22 4,5386 60,0000 100,00 120 Pawlik, Celina

2 60 13,26 4,5249 59,8190 99,70 112 Plzak, Jifi

3 60 13,70 4,3796 57,8978 96,50 130 Synek, Milos

4 60 14,03 4,2766 56,5360 94,23 115 Polivka, Vladimir

5 60 14,05 4,2705 56,4555 94,09 311 Zalejsky, Rostislav
6 60 15,43 3,8885 51,4063 85,68 127 Kazda, Milos

7 60 26,24 2,2866 30,2287 50,38 132 Kacal, lvan

8 60 26,36 2,2762 30,0910 50,15 129 Preisova, Gabriela
9 60 38,44 1,5609 20,6348 34,39 141 Stejskal, Martin

10 60 45,58 1,3164 17,4024 29,00 312 Zalejska, Drahomira
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Memorial Jaroslava Spacka 2018 - shotgun
Printed srpen 4, 2018 at 16:11

Stage 5--5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 60 13,95
2 60 20,56
3 60 21,63
4 60 27,50
5 60 37,08
6 60 63,38
7 30 49,22

4,3011
2,9183
2,7739
2,1818
1,6181
0,9467
0,6095

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
40,7101
38,6963
30,4364
22,5728
13,2061

8,5026

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
67,85
64,49
50,73
37,62
22,01
14,17

COMPETITOR

#

137
122
138
121
134
140
142

Name

Svréek, Radim
Szcesny, Bartosz
Hrazek, Roman
Galazka, Marcin
Bublak, Martin
Mucka, Karel
Svrékova, Véra
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
Memorial Jaroslava Spagka 2018 - shotgun
Printed srpen 4, 2018 at 16:11

Stage 5--5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 60 13,61 4,4085 60,0000 100,00 114 Ladi¢, Tibor

2 60 19,43 3,0880 42,0278 70,05 111  Kapral, Vojtéch
3 60 19,82 3,0272 41,2008 68,67 316 Vystyd, Vaclav

4 45 17,04 2,6408 35,9419 59,90 113 Helan, Vit

5 60 25,30 2,3715 32,2767 53,79 131 Ecker, Karol

6 60 25,40 2,3622 32,1496 53,58 126 Balej, Zdenék

7 60 26,79 2,2396 30,4815 50,80 135 Dvorak, Petr

8 60 28,10 2,1352 29,0605 48,43 119 Pavlicek, Karel
9 60 29,54 2,0311 27,6439 46,07 139 Kebo, Vékoslav
10 60 29,85 2,0101 27,3568 45,59 125 Sljapnikov, Petr
11 60 35,95 1,6690 22,7149 37,86 124 Nadvornik, Milan
12 60 42,74 1,4038 19,1062 31,84 123 Sury, Petr
13 60 43,47 1,3803 18,7854 31,31 116 Glac, Martin
14 60 52,48 1,1433 15,5602 25,93 330 Vasicek, David
15 60 64,47 0,9307 12,6664 21,11 133 Zbijovski, Adam
16 60 70,66 0,8491 11,5568 19,26 143 Zemanek, Miroslav
17 45 73,94 0,6086 8,2831 13,81 136 Grohol, Adam
18 30 104,94 0,2859 3,8908 6,48 118 Panek, Ales
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